Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (KU) HANMAKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

S.No

Totals

| of 1

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report

Department:BC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings
Y e 21113FMS0202200112 11-08-2022
COLLEGE OF .

PHYSICAL 21113FMS0202100042 29-11-2021
EDUCATION 21113RRS0202100047 04-03-2022 (41) (Rs.697000) 21113RMS0202100053 04-12-2021
(KU) 21113RMS0202000020 01-05-2021
21 29-11-2021
HANMAKONDA 21113RMS0202100036 29-11
Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated

https: ‘telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in appstotreasury college.do

<== Back

Back [l Wl AA

No of RTF MTF
Applications Amount Amount
(3) (Rs.3250)
(40) (Rs.54600)
(40) (Rs.52000) 41 697000 242450
(40) (Rs.12805C)
(1) (Rs.4550)

41 697000 242450

by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

9/6'2022, 11:07 AM
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welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

_

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

" S.No College Name

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING
AND
TECHNOLOGY
FOR WOMEN.

Totals

RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings

<== Back

Back ] H AA

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare

Fresh | Academic Year :2020-21 ,g’lﬁ)ﬁ

No of RTF MTF
Applications Amount Amount

21113FMC0202100104 22-03-2022 (105) (Rs.115500)
21113FMS0202100042 29-11-2021 (141) (Rs.462800) 143 0 584800
21113FMS0202100071 10-01-2022 (2) (Rs.6500)

143 0 584800

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

Telangana.
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come: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF KU HANMAKONDA

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

MTF Proceedings

21113FMS0202100071
21113FMS0202100084
21113RMS0202100036
21113FMS0202100088
21113FMS0202100042
21113RMS0202100091
21113FMC0202100104
21113RMS0202100066
21113RMS0202100082

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
1 KU 21113RRS0202100046 04-03-2022 (429) (Rs.4554510)
HANMAKONDA
Totals
lof 1

10-01-2022
04-03-2022
29-11-2021
04-03-2022
29-11-2021
13-03-2022
22-03-2022
04-01-2022
04-03-2022

(1) (Rs650)

(5) (Rs.5850)
(449) (Rs.2004600)
(1) (Rs.1300)
(337) (Rs.369850)
(6) (Rs.5340)
(284) (Rs.331240)
(358) (Rs.385380)
(7) (Rs.31200)

No of
Applications Amount Amount

<= Back
ekl W AA
RTE  MTF

455 45543510 3133410

456 4554510 3135410

Welfare Department, Government of Telangana

07-07-2027 191
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Services-B Reports-C  FAQS-D General Services-E  Logout-F

come: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAL

PORTS - RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Bach
Back [7 B AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
College ' No of RTF MTF
S:No Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
CRVERSITY 21113RMS0202100036 29-11-2021 (3) (Rs.17400
COLLESE OF 1113RMS:232100058 04-12-2021 (6)2( I:. 893211
COMMERCE s 22021 (62) (Rs.89320)
] AND 21113RMS0202000024 01-05-2021 (86) (Rs.278200)
. BUSINESS 21113RRS0202100046 04-03-2022 (89) (Rs.1304020) 21113FMS0202100042 29-11-2021 (85) (Rs.148200) 89 1304020 B4T5LL
RMS02 0053 04-12-2021 (B6) (Rs.11180
MANGEMENT 721113 $020210 (86) (Rs 0)
KU 21113FMS0202100090 13-03-2022 (2) (Rs.1300)
21113FMS0202100063 04-01-2022 (1) (Rs.1300
WARANGAL b ! (1) Rs.1300)
Tetals 89 1204020 647520

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Gover nmen’ of Telanga

1
https:/telanganaepass cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do
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s UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT Kl WARANGAL

175 - RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Bachk
Back [l B AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
College . No of RTF MTF
S.No Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY 21113RMS0202100036 29-11-2021 (3) (Rs.17400)
COLLEGE OF 21113RMS0202100058 04-12-2021 (62) (Rs.89320)
COMMERCE 21113RMS0202000024 01-05-2021 (86) (Rs.278200)
AND 21113FMS0202100042 29-11-2021 (85) (Rs.148200)
1 21113RRS0202100046 04-03-2022 (89) (Rs.1304020) 89 1304020 772760
BUSINESS 21113FMC0202100104 22-02-2022 (86) (Rs.125240)
MANGEMENT 21113RMS0202100053 04-12-2021 (36) (Rs.111800)
KU 21113FMS0202100030 13-03-2022 (2) (Rs.1300)
WARANGAL 21113FMS0202100062 04-01-2022 (1) (Rs.1300)
Totals 89 1304020 772760

Designed and Developed by (GG Content owned, mainta

ined and updated by Socal Welfare Department, Government of Telzngana

4

hitme telannanaepace con navinfanosiotreasuryeolleqe do
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| o KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY KU CAMPUS WARANGAL

- RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<#PORTS -
<== Back
ack [l [ [ | AA
College Wise Release Orders Issucd Report
Department:BC Wellare
Fresh and Renewal | Academie Yeur :2020-21
SNo College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings APPTIZ;‘;TO"S A:Izm Ar’:lzm
21113FMS0202100084 04-03-2022 (22) (Rs.68900)
21113RMS0202100036 29.11-2021 (293) (Rs.1303900)
21113 2021000: -12-2021 Rs.118800,
KARATIR st o ) eron
UNIVERSITY e (55) (Re. )
21113RM50202100051 04-12-2021 (100) (Rl.MTZOO)
COLLEGE OF
21113FMS0202100042 29-11-2021  (94) (Rs.292500)
477 9000360 4100950

ENGINEERING 21113RRS0202100044 04-03-2022 (348) (Rs.6357960)
21113FMS0202100060 04-12-2021 (78) (Rs.260000)

1
AMD 21113RRS0202100069 23-03-2022 (129) (Rs.2642400)
21113RMS0202100052 04-12-2021 (54) (Rs.70200)
TECHNOLOGY
U CANPLS 21113RMS0202100091 13-03-2022 (129 (Rs.269500)
AARABOAL 21413FMS0202100073 10-01-2022 (16) (Rs.59150)
AN 21113RMS0202100065 04-01-2022 (293) (Rs.628100)
21113FMC0202100100 23-03-2022 (193) (Rs.277200)
21113RMS0202100082 04-03-2022  (29) (Rs.127400)
Totals 477 9000360 4100950

tent owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

Designed and Developed by CGG. Con

9/6/2022, 11:04 AM
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https://telanganacpass.cgg. gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.de

Home-A  Services-B  Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (KU) HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:BC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings
21113RMS0202000031 01-05-2021
21113RMS0202100036 29-11-2021
21113RMS0202100058 04-12-2021
UNIVERSITY 21113RMS0202100067 04-01-2022
COLLEGE OF va022 (79) (Re 2aaseT) 1TIIFMS0202100062 29-11-2021
1 PHARMACY  21113RRS0202100047 04-03-2022 (79) (Rs. } a1 aRRiS310008E. 0A1S:2022
(KU) 21113RMS0202000032 01-05-2021
HANAMKONDA 21113FMS0202100096 13-03-2022
21113RMS0202100062 04-01-2022
21113RMS0202100053 04-12-2021

Totals

<== Back

Backll T H AA

No of RTF MTF
Applications Amount Amount

(43) (Rs.137800)
(30) (Rs.136500)
(47) (Rs.81600)
(30) (Rs.48800)
(36) (Rs.87750)
(2) (Rs.3200)
(4) (Rs.12350)
(36) (Rs.66400)
(2) (Rs.9100)
(47) (Rs.61100)

79 2945970 644600

79 2945970 644600

7/19/2022, 12:49 PN

D7 YA
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| NIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

mics

2£pORTS = RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report

Department:BC Welfare J
Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21 “ﬂrﬂf/”z
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings
21113RMS0202000013 01-05-2021 (360) (Rs.1137500)
UNIVERSITY 21113RMS0202100068 10-01-2022 (1) (Rs.4550)
COLLEGE OF 21113RMS0202100041 29-11-2021 (3) (Rs3300)
. ENGINEERING 21113RRS0202100061 12.03-2022 (294) (Rs.10280000) 21113RMS0202100036 29-11-2021 (22) (Rs.93600)
‘ AND 21113RRS0202100069 23-03-2022 (90) (Rs.3150000) 21113RMS0202100058 04-12-2021 (272) (Rs.299200)
TECHNOLOGY 21113RMS0202000024 01-05-2021 (1) (Rs.3250)
FOR WOMEN 21113RMS0202100066 04-01-2022 (19) (Rs.20900)
21113RMS0202100053 04-12-2021 (357) (Rs.464100)
Totals

I

ned, maintained and updated by Sodial welfare

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content 0wl

<== Back
skl M AA
No of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

384 13440000 2028400

384 13440000 2026400

Department, Government of Telangana
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Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KUW ARANGAL

R 'ORTS ™ RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
«<== Back
: Back | B A A
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Departmcm:EBC
S Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
College " . No of RTF  MTF
S.No
Name RTF Proceedings 7 MTF Proceeding® Applications Amount Amount
: UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE
1 . 21116RRS0202100 4
BUSINESS 024 0241 2-2021 (6) (Rs.87260) | . g 87260 0
MANGEMENT
KU
WARANGAL
Totals g 87260 O

— _ e
Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welta

re Department Government ©

Telangal

' . “

320255 €gQ gov in/appstotreasurycolliege 4o



VWelcome

Electronic payment & Application System f Scholarships

LA Services-B Reports-C General Services-D  FAQS-E Logout-F
Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAI

ELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

REPORTS R
<== Back

Back [ B AA

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department: B
and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

Iresh
College . . No of RTF MTF
S.No Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings ppplications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF

COMMERCE
6 87260 0

AND
21116RRS0202100024 02-12-2021 (6) (Rs.87260)

BUSINESS
MANGEMENT

KU
WARANGAL
6 87260 0

Totals

Designed and Develope updated by Social Welfare Department, Government ©

d by CGG. Content owned, maintained ant
Telangar”

o ee con aovinfappstotreasurycollege do



Welcome
-
VSN , .
Sha ot = p
:(a ﬁ)) o A £ s
W\,
'-;‘\‘_?/‘,/4‘, Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (KU) HANMAKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF
PHYSICAL 21116FRS0202200046 19-08-2022 (2) (Rs.34000)

1
EDUCATION 21116RRS0202100024 02-12-2021 (1) (Rs.17000)

(KU)
HANMAKONDA

Totals

of ]

<== Back

Back ll B M AA

RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

51000 0

151000 O

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

Telangana.

9/6/2022, 11:08 AM



i

LALe) ik i

o
Q

Welcome

SPASS
| et . ) w

2 Y ¥
Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (KU) HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
<== Back

S H AA

Back [l

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
" No of RTF MTF
MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
1 PHARMACY 21116RRS0202100024 02-12-2021 (20) (Rs.586090) 20 586090 0
(KU)
HANAMKONDA
20 586090 O

Totals

7/19/2022,12:52 PN

Q607 1140~ AR
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships
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welcome: KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY KU CAMPUS WARANGAL

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

Back [l " H AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

. . No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount

KAKATIYA

UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING 21116RRS0202100024 02-12-2021 (30) (Rs.579830)
AND 21116RRS0202100027 13-01-2022 (4) (Rs.73080)
TECHNOLOGY

KU CAMPUS

WARANGAL

34 652910 0

Totals 34 652910 0

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.

9/6/2022, 11:07 AM
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

e

Lome-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D  FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back l HM AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC
Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21 Q(’h gu_)d,!
' . . . No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING 21116RRS0202000010 22-03-2021 (68) (Rs.2380000
1 (68) ( ) 71 2485000 0
AND 214116RRS0202100024 02-12-2021 (3) (Rs.105000)
TECHNOLOGY
FOR WOMEN

Totals 71 2485000 O

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Soclal Welfare Department, Government of
Telangana.
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships
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Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF KU HANMAKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:EBC
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF 21116RRS0202100024 02-12-2021 (28) (Rs.401235)

1
KU 21116RRS0202100036 05-03-2022 (1) (Rs.3500)
HANMAKONDA
Totals

'Jg:) .
Z hnps::’flelanganaepass.cgg.gov.im‘appstotreas

urycollege.do

<== Back

- Back [l U B AA

No of RTF MTF
Applications Amount Amount

29 404735 0]

29 404735 0

1 of ]

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of

Telangana.

07-07-2022,12:04
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A  Services-B  Reports-C  General Services-D  FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare
Fresh | Academic Year :2020-21 )(:7&1}7

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING 21117FMS0202100019 24-01-2022 (6) (Rs.20800)

AND
TECHNOLOGY
FOR WOMEN

Totals

<== Back
Back ll M AA
No of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

6 0 20800

60 20800

a“led a“d Updated by o] al UVI I rtm llt vern nen DI

R D;;ig;n:d and Developed by CcGG. Content owned, maint

Jivreves, 11.U0 AV]

YorLuZz 1104 AM

Y



W L ,\"\‘ .

https: ‘telanganaepass.cgg.gov.in appstotreasuny college do
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships
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M elcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF KU HANMAKONDA

REPORTS i RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
sack [l 7' AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
S.No College Name

RTF Proceedings

™ ) No of RTF MTF
Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
M 10! - 2 40300
UNIVERSITY 21117FMS0202100019 24-01 2022 (32) (Rs.40300)
21117FMS0202100023 14-02-2022 (1) (Rs.B50)
COLLEGE OF 21117RRS0202100007 01-11-2021  (23) (Rs.222970) -
1 21417RMS0202100009 24-09-2021 (19) (Rs.60450) 25 245980 128700
KU 24117RRS0202100012 10-02-2022 (2) (Rs.23010)
HANMAKONDA 21117TRMS0202100012 11-10-2021 (4) (Rs.18200)
21117RMS0202100018 24-01-2022 (2) (Rs.9100)
Totals 25 245980 128700
- — I ———
- — e, intained and u dated by Soc
Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintal P

ial welfare Department, Government of Telangana

1 ofl

07-07-2022. 12:0-
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N lcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAL

REPORTS : RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

~

<== Back

[}
' Back 1 B AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
College ’ . No of RTF MTF
SNo Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF !
! COMMERCE
3 AND 21117TRRS0202100007 01-11 2021 (10) (Rs.167260 21117FMS0202100019 24.012022 (1) (R=.20800) 10 167260 5175
-11- s. ! 1
BUSINESS (10) ¢ ) 21117TRMS0202100012 11-10-2021 (10) (Rs.30550)
MANGEMENT
KU
WARANGAL

1

q
otals ! 10 167260 51350

Designed and peveloped by €

e

GG. Content owned maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangan

https/ le\anganaepass.cgg.gov.in!appslolreasurycollege‘do
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A  Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (KU) HANMAKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

RI <== Back
Back ll " l A A
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
'
' 5 PHYSICAL 21117FRS0202100015 16-02-2022 (5) (Rs.87100) 21117FMS0202100017 20-11-2021 (5) (Rs.5200) 7 206100 29250
EDUCATION  21117RRS0202100007 01-11-2021 (7) (Rs.119000) 21117RMS0202100009 24-09-2021 (7) (Rs.24050)
(KU)
HANMAKONDA
1 Totals 7 206100 29250
1

[;e5|gne;i a-nd Deveioped by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

lof ] 9/6/2022, 11:10 AM
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Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (KU) HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
<== Back

S.No

Totals

Back [l | H A A

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:Minority Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

No of RTF MTF

MTF Proceedings iyl
Applications Amount Amount

College Name RTF Proceedings
UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF

PHARMACY 21117FRS0202100015 16-02-2022 (2) (Rs.39540) 21117FMS0202100017 20-11-2021 (2) (Rs.5200)
KU) 21117RRS0202100007 01-11-2021 (7) (Rs.318850) 21117RMS0202100009 24-09-2021 (7) (Rs.22750)
HANAMKONDA

7 358390 27950

7 358330 27950

7/19/2022, 12:55 PN



PASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

acesD Reports-C - General Services:D - FAQS-E Logoul-F

s KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY KU CAMPUS WARANGAL

15 : RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report

Department:Minority Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

y College Name RTF Proceedings
KAKATIVA 1117FMS02021000
UNIVERSITY SHiirS 00611
21117FMS0202100019
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING 21117TRRS0202100008 20-11-2021 (22) (Rs.433670) 21117FMS0202100026
AND 21117RRS0202100012 10-02-2022 (18) (Rs.424050) 21117RMS0202100012
21117RRS0202200017 23-06-2022 (5) (Rs.91350) 21117RMS0202100016
TECHNOLOGY
21117RMS0202100027
KU CAMPUS
21117RMS0202200034
WARANGAL

tals

N

I of

MTF Proceedings

20-11-2021
24-01-2022
24-02-2022
11-10-2021
20-11-2021
24-02-2022
22-06-2022

(11) (Rs.37700)
(1) (Rs.2600)
(2) (Rs.5200)
(22) (Rs.96850)
(18) (Rs.78000)
(5) (Rs.22750)
(4) (Rs.17550)

<=z Back
e ll U AA
No of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

49 945070 2

@
O
&
(8]
O

49 949070 260650

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana
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f
e: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (KU) HANAMKONDA

1

/TS 1 RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
<== Back

sock ll & W AA
College Wise Release Orders Issucd Report i
Department:Minority Welfare :

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21 .
i

No College Name RTF Proceedings . MTF Proceedings% Apple:;:ons A:Kmt Amxnl
UNIVERSITY :
(E:gll.;‘(-:iii:F 21117FRS0202200021 22-08-2022 (5) (Rs.75275) 21117FMS0202100017 20-11-2021  (5) (Rs.6500) 4 141275 18850
(KU) 21117RRS0202100007 01-11-2021 (4) (Rs.66000) 21117TRMS0202100009 24-09-2021 (4) (Rs.12350)
HANAMKONDA :

tals i 4 141275 18850

ained and updated by Soclal Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.
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Welcome: LNIVERSITY € OLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

REPORTS - RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
<== Back

eacr [ B H AA

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
’ [
\

Department:Minority Wellare N y
; Veans }4?!‘*”
Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21 W) ©

No of RTF MTF

MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING 21117RRS0202100007 01-11-2021 (23) (Rs.805000) 21117RMS0202100002 24-09-2021
21117RRS0202100012 10-02-2022 (1) (Rs.35000) 21117RMS0202100018 24-01-2022

(23) (Rs.74750) 4 240000 79200
(1) (Rs.4550)

AND
TECHNOLOGY
24 240000 79300

FOR WOMEN

Totals

“pesigned - Jse;;c;pec;i);_EG,G_C—o:tent owined, maintained and updated by Social \Welfare Department, Gover
Designed an .

9/6/2022, 11:08 AM
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SN Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A  Services-B  Reports-C  General Services-D  FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (KU) HANAMKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back @l ' B AA
College Wise Release Ovders Issued Report
Department:SC Wellare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings No of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount
21111FMS0202100047  09-07-2021  (4) (Rs.4550)
21111FMS0202100049  19-07-2021  (4) (Rs.7200)

UNIVERSITY 21111FMS0202100052  03-08-2021  (2) (Rs.5200)
COLLEGE OF  21111FRC0202100115 18-09-2021  (2) (Rs.129770) 21111FMS0202100088 10082021 (2) (Rs.3600)
| PHARMACY 21111FRS0202100087 13.07-2021  (4) (Rs,25954‘0) 21111FMS0202100073 30.082021 (2) (Re.2800) 24 1675860 173700
(KU) 24111RRC0202000073  01-05-2021  (24) (Rs.1286550) 21111RMS0202000034 01:05-2021 (24) (Rs.77350)
HANAMKONDA 21111RMS0202000038  01-05-2021  (24) (Rs.42000)
21111RMS0202100077  04-09-2021  (24) (Rs.31200)
— 24 1675860 173700

P1O20220 12N
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Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

come: KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY KU CAMPUS WARANGAL

REPORTS RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

S.No

Totals

College Name

KAKATIYA
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING
AlD
TECHNOLOGY
KU CAMPUS
WARANGAL

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

RTF Proceedings

21111FRC0202100124
21111FRC0202100132
21111FRC0202100145
21111FRC0202100155
21111FRS0202100087
21111RRC0202100123
21111RRC0202100133
21111RRC0202100144
21111RRC0202100154
21111RRS0202100085

01-11-2021
22-11-2021
02-02-2022
24-03-2022
13-07-2021
01-11-2021
22-11-2021
02-02-2022
24-03-2022
13-07-2021

(12) (Rs.390430)
(5) (Rs.151580)
(1) (Rs.50000)
(1) (Rs.18270)
(47) (Rs.1200690)
(9) (Rs.164430)
(5) (Rs.91350)
(1) (Rs.18270)
(4) (Rs.73080)
(123) (Rs.2278940)

MTF Proceedings

21111FMS0202100047
21111FMS0202100049
21111FMS0202100073
21111FMS0202100097
21111FMS0202100104
21111FMS0202100109
21111FMS0202100118
21111FMS0202100124
21111FMS0202100135
21111RMS0202100045
21111RMS0202100051
21111RMS0202100076
21111RMS0202100098
21111RMS0202100101
21111RMS0202100107
21111RMS0202100112
21111RMS0202100116
21111RMS0202100122
21111RMS0202100140

09-07-2021
19-07-2021
30-08-2021
21-10-2021
01-11-2021
27-11-2021
03-01-2022
02-02-2022
19-03-2022
09-07-2021
19-07-2021
04-09-2021
21-10-2021
01-11-2021
18-11-2021
03-01-2022
03-01-2022
02-02-2022
19-03-2022

(47) (Rs.92950)
(47) (Rs.63800)
(47) (Rs.61100)
(12) (Rs.36400)
(12) (Rs.17600)
(5) (Rs.23950)

(1) (Rs.1950)

(1) (Rs.2200)

(1) (Rs.3900)
(123) (Rs.386750)
(123) (Rs.264000)
(122) (Rs.158600)
(9) (Rs.40300)
(9) (Rs.19800)

(5) (Rs.20150)
(5) (Rs.11000)

(1) (Rs.4550)

(1) (Rs.2200)

(4) (Rs.16900)

<== Back

Back.gﬂ AA

RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

142 4437040 1228100

142 4437040 1228100

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangans
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Jeome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (KU) HANAMKONDA

SRTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

|
- pack W B H A A

Collrge Wise Release Ordcrs Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year:: ’2020-2]
No of RTF MTF

No College Name RTF Proceed
9 Proceedings MTF Procecdings Applications Amount Amount

21111FMS0202100047 09-07-2021 (16) (Rs.11050)
21111FMS0202100048 19-07-2021 (8) (Rs.6880)

UNIVERSITY
21111FRC0202100115 18-09-2021 (2) (Rs.18550) 21111FMS0202100049 19-07-2021 (4) (Rs.3360)

COLLEGE OF
21111FRC0202100155 24-03-2022 (18) (R .297000) 21111F] 0202100073 30-08-2021 2) (Rs,2600
EDUCATION (18) (Rs o MS (2) (Rs.2600) 25 714575 173750
(KU) 21111FR50202‘100037 13-07-2021 (4) (Rs. 37100) 21111RM50202000009 01-05-2021 (25) (RS.TBOOO)
21111RRS0202000053 01-05-2021 (25) (Rs. 361925) 21111RM50202000026 01-05-2021 (7) (R!.SBBU)
HANAMKONDA
21111R!\j50202100077 04-09-2021 (25) (R!.32500)

21111RPJ|30202100137 19.03-2022 (18) (Rs.33480)
25 714575 173750

lals

Y
v
i
'
i
i
I
'

|
T Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, malntained and updated by Soclal Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.
i
0
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Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back ll W A A
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare
Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21 Qc”pguﬂl )
S.No College Na . No of RTF MTF
o College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
- Rs.

e e

COLLEGE OF 1 020200 - (47) (Rs. )

21111RRC0202100119 01-10-2021 (1) (Rs.35000) 21111RMS0202100045 09-07-2021 (14) (Rs.45500)
(7) (Rs.7700) 83 2905000 423200

ENGINEERING
21111RRS0202000053 01-05-2021 (68) (Rs.2380000) 21111RMS0202100051 19-07-2021

AND
TECHNOLOGY 21111RRS0202100086 13-07-2021 (14) (Rs.490000) 21111RMS0202100077 04-09-2021 (81) (Rs.105300)
FOR WOMEN 21111RMS0202100083 18-09-2021 (1) (Rs.3250)
21111RMS0202100092 01-10-2021 (1) (Rs.1100)
Totals 83 2905000 423200
— -
ed, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

—
Designed and Developed by CGG. Content own
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velcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

'ORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report

Department:SC Welfare

Fresh | Academic Year :2020-21 )}r?&fd
.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY 21111FMS0202100085 18-09-2021

COLLEGE OF 21111FMS0202100094 01-10-2021
21111FRC0202100120 01-10-2021 (34) (Rs.1190000)

ENGINEERING 21111FMS0202100109 27-11-2021
21111FRC0202100136 03-01-2022 (5) (Rs.175000)

AND 21111FMS0202100111 03-01-2022
21111FRC0202100147 28-02-2022 (1) (Rs.35000)

TECHNOLOGY 21111FMS0202100123 02-02-2022

FOR WOMEN

[otals

21111FMS0202100129 28-02-2022

(34) (Rs.110500)
(22) (Rs.24200)
(5) (Rs.16250)
(5) (Rs.5500)
(1) (Rs.3900)
(1) (Rs.1100)

<== Back
skl H M AA
No of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

40 1400000 161450

40 1400000 161450

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.
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Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF KU HANMAKONDA

REPORTS - RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Backll Il AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings AppTlZat::ons An‘};Ent Ar'r':;)r:nt
21111FMS0202100057 10-08-2021 (155) (Rs.172900)
21111FMS0202100081 04-09-2021 (129) (Rs.145820)
21111FMS0202100085 18-09-2021 (9) (Rs.9100)
21111FMS0202100094 01-10-2021 (5) (Rs.5360)
21111FMS0202100105 01-11-2021 (11) (Rs.11050)
21111FRC0202100115 18-09-2021 (155) (Rs.1274175) 21111FMS0202100109 27-11-2021 (5) (Rs.8210)
21111FRC0202100120 01-10-2021 (9) (Rs.116640) 21111FMS0202100111 03-01-2022 (10) (Rs.10500)
21111FRC0202100131 18-11-2021 (16) (Rs.108840) 21111FMS0202100119 03-01-2022 (2) (Rs.1950)
21111FRC0202100145 02-02-2022 (2) (Rs.6420) 21111FMS0202100124 02-02-2022 (2) (Rs.1980)
UNIVERSITY 21111FRC0202100148 03-03-2022 (5) (Rs.42350) 24111FMS0202100132 28-02-2022 (5) (Rs.5850)
COLLEGE OF 21111FRC0202100153 21-03-2022 (1) (Rs.17000) 21111FMS0202100135 19-03-2022 (1) (Rs.650)
1 187 3469060 1387830
KU 21111FRC0202100155 24-03-2022 (1) (Rs.17860) 21111FMS0202100138 19-03-2022 (5) (Rs.4800)
HANMAKONDA 21111RRC0202100113 18-09-2021 (20) (Rs.161860) 21111RMS0202100045 09-07-2021 (154) (Rs.491400)
21111RRC0202100123 01-11-2021 (8) (Rs.61125) 21111RMS0202100051 19-07-2021 (131) (Rs.140400)
21111RRC0202100135 03-01-2022 (3) (Rs.10500) 21111RMS0202100056 10-08-2021 (16) (Rs.87040)
21111RRC0202100150 19-03-2022 (1) (Rs.2500) 21111RMS0202100077 04-09-2021 (154) (Rs.200200)

21111RRS0202100086 13-07-2021 (152) (Rs.1649790) 21111RMS0202100083 18-09-2021 (5) (Rs.25570)
21111RMS0202100099 01-11-2021 (10) (Rs.51390)
21111RMS0202100107 18-11-2021 (1) (Rs.4550)
21111RMS0202100112 03-01-2022 (3) (Rs.3420)
21111RMS0202100126 28-02-2022 (1) (Rs.4550)
21111RMS0202100137 19-03-2022 (1) (Rs.1140)

Totals 187 3469060 1387830

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

1 of 07-07-2022, 12:01



Welcome

,?/0“ prakdallcs.
207°

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships
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Nelcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAL

{EPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
| §
Back B AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
College ) . No of RTF  MTF
N 00
N Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY 21111FM502021§0097 21-10-2021 (;2) {Rs.46150) 9
COLLEGE OF ;:::::SOZDZ: 0104 01-11-2021 (32) ;Rs.41720)
$0202100119 03-01-2022 (4 .7150
COMMERCE 21111FRC0202100124 01-11-2021 (32) (Rs.415170) 2111FMS0202100124 02-02.2022 (4) (RS 7600)
‘ - s.
i S S SaIOIAS, eI IS, ([ (RSST6R0) 21111RMS0202100045 09-07-2021 (2)2( R 708,50 3 803210 2304
- . 23 ( 30430
BUSINESS  21111RRC0202100144 02-02-2022 (1) (Rs.2410) (22) (Rs )
21111RMS0202100051 19-07-2021 (16) (Rs.22980)
MANGEMENT 21111RRS0202100086 13-07-2021 (22) (Rs.315970)
KU 21111RMS0202100077 04-09-2021 (22) (Rs.28600)
21111RMS0202100116 03-01-2022 (1) (Rs.4550) )
WARANGAL §
e 21111RMS0202100122 02-02-2022 (1) (Rs.840)
Totals ) i

23 803210 230440

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Guverniment of Telangana
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Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGLE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAL

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Wellare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
S.No College

Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings

21111FMS0202100097  21-10-2021
UNIVERSITY

21111FMS0202100104  01-11-2021
COLLEGE OF

21111FMS0202100119  03-01-2022
COMMERCE  21111FRC0202100124 01-11-2021

(32) (Rs.415170)
21111FMS0202100124  02-02-2022
: AND 21111FRC0202100145 02-02-2022 (4) (Rs.696G60)

21111RMS0202100045 09-07-2021
BUSINESS 21111RRC0202100144 02-02-2022 (1) (Rs.2410)
21111RMS0202100051  19-07-2021
MANGEMENT 21111RRS020210008G 13-07-2021 (22) (Rs.315970)
KU 21111RMS0202100077  04-09-2021
21111RMS0202100116  03-01-2022
WARANGAL

21111RMS0202100122 02-02-2022
Totals

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated hy Social Weltare

https:/itelanganaepass.cgg.gov.in/appstotreasurycollege.do

(32) (Rs.46150)
(32) (Rs.41720)
(4) (Rs.7150)
(4) (Rs.7600)
(22) (Rs.70850)
(16) (Rs.22980)
(22) (Rs.28600)
(1) (Rs.4550)
(1) (Rs.840)

<== Back
Back [ B AA
No of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amounl

23 803210 230440

23 803210 230440

Departmient, Government of Telanga

1/1
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Home-A  Services-B  Reports-C  General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (KU)) HANMAKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back [l 'l A A
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:SC Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings b of RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount
21111FMS0202100085 18-09-2021 (36) (Rs.41600)
UNIVERSITY 21111FRC0202100120 01-10-2021 (36) (Rs.630900) 21111FMS0202100109 27-11-2021 (2) (Rs.3250)
COLLEGE OF 21111FRC0202100132 22-11-2021 (2) (Rs.35400) 21111FMS0202100132 28-02-2022 (1) (Rs.650)

] PHYSICAL 21111FRC0202100148 03-03-2022 (1) (Rs.17000)  21111FMS$0202100138 19-03-2022 (29) (Rs.55100) 35 1278880 305450
EDUCATION 21111FRC0202100153 21-03-2022 (29) (Rs.580) 21111RMS0202000036 01-05-2021 (33) (Rs.107250)
(KU) 21111RRC0202100113 18-09-2021 (2) (Rs.34000)  21111RMS0202100056 10-08-2021 (2) (Rs.9100)

HANMAKONDA 21111RRS0202100083 05-07-2021 (33) (Rs.561000) 21111RMS0202100077 04-09-2021 (33) (Rs.42900)

21111RMS0202100137 19-03-2022 (24) (Rs.45600)

Totals 35 1278880 305450

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

0'6/2022, 11:01 AM
of |
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Home-A  Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION (KU) HANMAKONDA

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back ll M AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Appll?:alions Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF 21112FRS0202100014 20-01-2022 (27) (Rs.475100) 21112FMS0202100021 05-10-2021 (27) (Rs.37050)
PHYSICAL 21112FRS0202100016 09-02-2022 (5) (Rs.87100)  21112FMS0202100022 29-12-2021 (5) (Rs.9100)

1 28 1038200 139750
EDUCATION  21112RRS0202100009 25-08-2021 (26) (Rs.442000) 21112RMS0202000012 01-05-2021 (26) (Rs.84500)
(KU) 21112RRS0202100010 25-09-2021 (2) (Rs.34000) 21112RMS0202100015 18-08-2021 (2) (Rs.9100)
HANMAKONDA

Totals 28 1038200 139750

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintal

ned and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.

of 1
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ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back [l B AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare ;
Fresh | Academic Year :2020-21 FM
f RTF MTF

S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings AppIleat)tions Amount Amount

UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF

ENGINEERING 21112FMS0202100021 05-10-2021 (8) (Rs.25350)
1 21112FRS0202100014 20-01-2022 (8) (Rs.280000 : 8 280000 31950

AND @) (s ) 21112FMS0202100027 08-02-2022 (6) (Rs.6600)

TECHNOLOGY

FOR WOMEN
Totals . 8 280000 31950

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.
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=+ ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C  General Services-D  FAQS-E Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF KU HANMAKONDA

REPORTS ': RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back

Back [l M AA

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
No of RTF MTF
S.No College Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
21112FMS0202100018 05-10-2021 (64) (Rs.64350)
21112FMS0202100022 29-12-2021 (11) (Rs.13000)
21112FMS0202100027 09-02-2022 (51) (Rs.56280)
21112FMS0202100031 01-03-2022 (9) (Rs.9980)
21112RMS0202100015 18-08-2021 (74) (Rs.250900)

21112FRS0202100014 20-01-2022 (64) (Rs.561715
UNIVERSITY ol ) 21112RMS0202100016 25-09-2021 (60) (Rs.63360)

21112FRS0202100016 09-02-2022 (11) (Rs.133220)
COLLEGE OF 21112RMS0202100020 05-10-2021 (2) (Rs.7800)
1 21112RRC0202100020 12-03-2022 (6) (Rs.68390) 83 1511550 502650
KU 21112RMS0202100023 17-01-2022 (3) (Rs.13650)
21112RRS0202100010 25-09-2021 (71) (Rs.739305)
HANMAKONDA 21112RMS0202100026 02-09-2022 (1) (Rs.4550)
21112RRS0202100012 20-01-2022 (3) (Rs.8920)
21112RMS0202100028 09-02-2022 (3) (Rs.3120)
21112RMS0202100030 01-03-2022 (2) (Rs.9100)
21112RMS0202100032 01-03-2022 (3) (Rs.2820)
21112RMS0202100035 19-03-2022 (1) (Rs.2600)

21112RMS0202100038 19-03-2022 (1) (Rs.1140)
Totals 83 1511550 502650

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Tel
4 ent of Telangana.

1ofl
07-07-2022, 12:02



4PV Welcome

ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Mome-A  Services-B  Reports-C  FAQS-D General Services-E

Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAL

HEPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Back
Back . A A
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
- College . ) . No of RTF MTF
No Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount
UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE 21112FMS0202100022 29-12-2021 (9) (Rs.12350)
AND 21112FRS0202100016 09-02-2022 (9) (Rs.155350) 21112FMS0202100025 09-02-2022 (1) (Rs.1300)
1

21112FRS0202100019 28-02 !
BUSINESS 02100019 28-02-2022 (1) (Rs.14220)

21112FMS0202100031 01-03-2022 (10) (Rs.14760)
21112RRS0202100010 25-09-2021
MANGEMENT

(13) (Rs.235480) 21112RMS0202100015 18-08-2021 (13) (Rs.40300)

1 KU 21112RMS0202100016 25-09-2021 (9) (Rs.14980)
WARANGAL

13 405050 83690

tals

13 405050 83690

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Gu.ernrn;m of Telangana.

https /itelanganaepass cgg.gov in/appstotreasurycollege.do 11
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Welcome

5 ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A Services-B Reports-C General Services-D  FAQS-E  Logout-F

Welcome: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS MANGEMENT KU WARANGAL

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

<== Bacl

Back [ B AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Wellare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21
S.No College

.o . No of RTF MTF
Name RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount

UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE OF
21112FMS0202100022 29-12-2021 (9) (Rs.12350)
COMMERCE
AND 21112FRS0202100016 09-02-2022 (9) (Rs.155350) 21112FMS0202100025 09-02-2022 (1) (Rs.1300)
1 BUSINESS 21112FRS0202100019 28-02-2022 (1) (Rs.14220) 21112FMS0202100031 01-03-2022 (10) (Rs.14760) 13 405050 83690
MANGEMENT 21112RRS0202100010 25-09-2021 (13) (Rs.235480) 21112RMS0202100015 18-08-2021 (13) (Rs.40300)
KU 21112ZRMS0202100016 25-09-2021 (9) (Rs.14980)
WARANGAL
Totals 13 405050 83690
Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintamed and updated by Social Wellare Department. Government of Telangana

https://telanganaepass.cgg.gov in‘appstotreasurycollege do
111
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Electronic Paymevt & Application System of Scholarships

oA Services-B  Reports-C General Services-D FAQS-E Logout-F

clcome: UNIVERSITY COLLE (KU) HANAMKONDA

JRTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Academic Near :2020-21

lo College Name 1 RTF Proceedings MTF Proceedings
21112FM502021DDB18 05-10-2021
UNIVERSITY 21112FM80202100022 29-12-2021
21112FRC0202100022 19-03-2022 (8) (RS.QBDOD)
COLLEGE OF 21112FR50202100014 20-01-2022 () (Rs 9275 21112FM50202100027 09-02-2022
EDUCATION 9275)  54412FMS0202100031 01-08-2022
21112FR50202100018 09-02-2022 (2) [Rs.15550)
(KU) 21112FM50202100037 19-03-2022
21112RRC0202000004 01-05-2021 (9) (‘Rs.112375)
HANAMKONDA 21112RM50202000003 01-05-2021
: 21112RM50202000009 01-05-2021

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by 5ocla

GE OF EDUCATION

'
i

]
:-."lt.‘ldll}:'.muu."lnlhmt.gs (AR R apt

(7) (Rs.9750)
(2) (Rs.1300)
(1) (Rs.840)
(2) (Rs.1880)
(6) (Rs.11160)
(9) (Rs.27950)
(5) (Rs.4200)

i:\urut.n)u.

pock [ 7

No of RT

Applications Amoun

PR Al Shahi

<== Back

H AA

F MTF
t Amount

o 239200 48880

9 2392

00 58880

-

9/7/20

| Welfare Department, Government of Telangana.
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PAS
tion System of Scholarships

Electronic Payment & Applical

ServicesB  Reports-C General ServicesD FAQS-E Logout-F N
e: UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN
5 - RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
<== Back
gack [l ] B A A

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report

Dcparlmcnl:ST Welfare . aj
21 R{hﬂ"“ \

Renewal | Academic Year 12020
' " No of RTF  MTF
MTF Proceedings Applications Amount Amount

lo College Name RTF Proceedings

UNIVERSITY
0015 18-08-2021 (37) (Rs.1‘-7000) 37 1295000 142300

COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING 21112RM5020210
21112RR50202100010 2509-2021 (37) iRs.1295000) 21112RM502DZ10001G 26-08-2021 3) (Rs<25300)

AND
TECHNOLOGY
FOR WOMEN
37 1295000 142300

Totals

S
elangana

rtment, Government of Ti

GG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Depa

_
pesigned and peveloped by C

lc
9/6/2022, 11:10 AM
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Welcome

Electronic payment & Ap

o

plication System of Scholarships

 ——

- S
ervices-D FAQS-E Logout-F

I -
Home-A Services-B Reports-C General S

Welcome: l'.\'l\'[-ZRSITY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (KU) HANAMKONDA
REPORTS = RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT
<== Back
peck @ [ H AA
College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Dcpm'tmen!:ST Welfare
Fresh and Renewal | Acndcmic Year :2020-21
. " No of RTF MTF
S.No College Namé RTF proceedings MTF proceedings Applications Amount Amount
21112FM5020210001B 05-1 0-2021 3) (Rs.7800)
09-02-2022 1) (Rs.3250)

p— 21112FM$0202100025
™ (Rs: ) 21112Fmsozoz1oooz1 09-02-2022 (3 (Rs.5200)

Y z1112FRcozoz1oooz4 21-03-2022
UNIVERSIT
R LLEGE OF 21112FR$0202100014 20.01-2022 (Rs.149540) B 50202100051 vz ) e 1600
MACY 21112FRS°202100019 28-022022 (! (Rs:19779) 51112FMS0202100033 42.03-2022 (1 (Rs.3250) 1o s77470 7010
! PHARMA 21112RR00202100023 21.03-2022 () (Rs.30000) B S02020000%4 oz ® pupt
(KV) 21112RR$0202100009 25.08-2021 (8 (Rs.338620) 21112RM50202100015 o a0zt e s250)
HANAMKONOA 21"2RR5°2°21°°°1° 25.002021 (1 (Rs:19779) 21112RM50202100016 25.00-2021 (9 (Rs15200)
z111znmsozoz1oooa4 12.032022 () (Rs.4550)
10 577470 70100
Totals
J022, 1247 P

7/19/2!




ePASS

Electronic Payment & Application System of Scholarships

Home-A ServicesB Reports-C General Services-D  FAQS-E  Logoul-F

Welcome: KAKATIYA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

REPORTS :: RELEASE ORDERS ISSUED REPORT

S.No College Name

KnKATIYA
UNIVERSITY

RTF Proceedings

COLLEGE OF 21112FRS0202100016 09-02-2022
ENGINEERING 21112RRC0202100020 12-03-2022

AND

21112RRS0202103010 25-09-2021

TECHNOLOGY 21112RRS0202100012 20-01-2022

KU CAMPUS
WARANGAL

Totals

College Wise Release Orders Issued Report
Department:ST Welfare

Fresh and Renewal | Academic Year :2020-21

(22) (Rs.610940)
(17) (Rs.310590)
(1) (Rs.18270)

(55) (Rs.1004850)

MTF Proceedings

21112FMS0202100022
21112FMS0202100031
21112FMS0202100036
21112FMS0202100042
21112RMS0202100015
21112RMS0202100016
21112RMS0202100020
21112RMS0202100023
21112RMS0202100026
21112RMS0202100028
21112RMS0202100030
21112RMS0202100032
21112RMS0202100035
21112RMS0202100038

29-12-2021
01-03-2022
19-03-2022
30-03-2022
18-08-2021
25-09-2021
05-10-2021
17-01-2022
02-09-2022
09-02-2022
01-03-2022
01-03-2022
19-03-2022
19-03-2022

OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY KU CAMPUS WARANGAL

(22) (Rs.67600)
(22) (Rs.24200)
(8) (Rs.26650)
(2) (Rs.6500)
(1) (Rs.4550)
(1) (Rs.2200)
(55) (Rs.247000)
(3) (Rs.13650)
(1) (Rs.4550)
(55) (Rs.117700)
(13) (Rs.57200)
(4) (Rs.8800)
(3) (Rs.13650)
(13) (Rs.26400)

<== Back

Back.: .AA

RTF MTF

Applications Amount Amount

76 1944650 620650

76 1944650 620650

Designed and Developed by CGG. Content owned, maintained and updated by Social Welfare Department, Government of Telangana



